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PRMT:1:1: 28X48

XFOB:1:1: HOMES OF MERIT MH

000044366 New Residential C 140,000 05/06/2022

29492 MAINT/ALTR 140 06/21/2011

6774 M H 60 01/22/1993

HX Base Yr

162 SW BRYANT AVE, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 15 CONC BLOCK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 1 100
Bathrooms 1 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 717 112.8000 126.34 90,586 2007 2007 0 0 0 22.50 77.50

2 SINGLE FAM  0% - 0 Heated Area: 576

BAS 576 100 576 56,398

UCP 560 20 112 10,966

UOP 144 20 29 2,840

1,280 717 70,204

BAS= W18 UCP= W14 S40 E14 N40$ S32 UOP= S8 E18 N8 W18$ E18
N32$.

BAS

18

32

18

32

UCP

14

40

14

40

UOP8

18

8

18

1 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 950

2 0261 PRCH, UOP 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 300

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

4 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 200

5 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 500.00 UT 3.00 3.00 100 2024 2023 100 1,500

9,950

1 0200 C MBL HM 0 0.00 0.00 22,050.00 SF 1.00 1.00 1.00 0.80 0.80 17,640
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HX Base Yr

162 SW BRYANT AVE, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 100
Exterior Wall 00 N/A 0
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 100
Interior Floo 00 N/A 0
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,471 104.0000 116.48 171,342 2023 2023 0 0 0 2.00 98.00

3 SINGLE FAM  0% - 2024 Heated Area: 1268

BAS 1,268 100 2024 1,268 144,743

FGR 280 55 2024 154 17,579

FOP 72 30 2024 22 2,512

FOP 90 30 2024 27 3,082

1,710 1,471 167,915

BAS=[YR=2024;ORIG=81,9] W32 S48 E18 N14 E8 N12 E6 N22 $
FGR=[YR=2024;ORIG=67,43] E14 S20 W14 N20 $
FOP=[YR=2024;ORIG=75,31] E6 S12 W6 N12 $
FOP=[YR=2024;ORIG=49,57] E18 S5 W18 N5 $
.
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